27 NOVEMBER

Name
Invalid-continued
Diadora Sports N I Ltd
Diadora Sports N I Ltd
Diadora Sports N I Ltd
Diadora Sports N I Ltd
Diadora Sports N I Ltd
Diadora Sports N I Ltd
Diadora Sports N I Ltd
Tender No: 5873 -

250 Licence Units of $2000 Each
Successful
Lydiard Shoe Co Ltd
Vinnell Shoes Ltd
Lydiard Shoe Co Ltd
Vinnell Shoes Ltd
Paraflex Footwear Ltd
Vinnell Shoes Ltd
Unsuccessful
Tourist Kelt Ltd
Lydiard Shoe Co Ltd
Paraflex Footwear Ltd
Skellerup Footwear Ltd
Ninness Sports Ltd
Penrose Corrick & Whitehead (Auckland
Vinnell Shoes Ltd
Penrose Corrick & Whitehead (Auckland
Skellerup Footwear Ltd
Penrose Corrick & Whitehead (Auckland
Ninness Sports Ltd
Paraflex Footwear Ltd
Penrose Corrick & Whitehead (Auckland
Penrose Corrick & Whitehead (Auckland
Skellerup Footwear Ltd
Quartet Shoes Ltd
Ninness Sports Ltd
The Saracen Shoe Co Ltd
Quartet Shoes Ltd
Ninness Sports Ltd
The Saracen Shoe Co Ltd
Skellerup Footwear Ltd
Quartet Shoes Ltd
Ninness Sports Ltd
The Saracen Shoe Co Ltd
Francesco Shoes Ltd
Tourist Kelt Ltd
Bridgens & Co Ltd
Quartet Shoes Ltd
The Saracen Shoe Co Ltd
The Saracen Shoe Co Ltd
Skellerup Footwear Ltd
Hollywood Shoes Ltd
Perillo Brothers Ltd
Morrow Taylor Industries Ltd
N Z Safety Ltd
Morrow Taylor Industries Ltd
Morrow Taylor Industries Ltd
Morrow Taylor Industries Ltd
Morrow Taylor Industries Ltd
Peace Industries Ltd
Peace Industries Ltd
Vitel International Ltd
Key Link Ltd
Vitel International Ltd
T A MacAlister Ltd
Key Link Ltd
Peace Industries Ltd
Threadbear Enterprises
Threadbear Enterprises
Peace Industries Ltd
Whitehouse Furniture Ltd
Threadbear Enterprises
Threadbear Enterprises
Whitehouse Furniture Ltd
Peace Industries Ltd
Rukutai Importers
Whitehouse Furniture Ltd
Threadbear Enterprises
Rukutai Importers
Skellerup Footwear Ltd
C V J Trading
Rukutai Importers
Morrow Taylor Ltd
Rukutai Importers
Boswell Judd & Co
C V J Trading
Invalid

TRADE & INDUSTRY EDITION

Item Code:

64015

Location

Dunedin
Dunedin
Dunedin
Dunedin
Dunedin
Dunedin
Dunedin

Auckland
Christchurch
Auckland
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch

Hastings
Auckland
Christchurch
Christchurch
Auckland
Auckland
Christchurch
Auckland
Christchurch
Auckland
Auckland
Christchurch
Auckland
Auckland
Christchurch
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Christchurch
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Hastings
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Christchurch
Manurewa
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Christchurch
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Units
Sought
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Bid Rate
Per Unit

802.
756.
634.
586.
554.
490.
395.

449,
410.
409.
400.
400.
390.

385.
369.
350.
320.
305.
301.
300.
281.
270.
261.
253.
250.
.00

241

221.
220.
.00
.00
201.
188.
.00
181.
170.
168.
.00

208
201

183

165

161.
160.
.00

151
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120.
109.
.00

121

105

101.
101.
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5483

Premium

4,490

24,000

4,000.
22,230.
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